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Wisconsin State Badger Queens

Bowlers
Katlyn Zweifelhofer
Danielle VanderMeer
Charly Boelter
Shannon Labinski
Jessica Torosian
Tracy Fakes
Jen Grisham
Amber Duty
Rochelle Roventini
Rachel Schalow
Lynn Louze
Amanda Vanduyn
Tammy Schmidtke
Samantha Kelly
Arneda Yarborough
Jennifer Mauerman
Briana Cubito
Janis Birschbach
Nichole DePaul
Elisa Rivera
Kaylene Hanson
Shannah Mootz
Charlene Rochteschel
Alyssa Pierson
Lauren Sammel
Angie Reed
Beth Polomis
Kim Hoffmann
Courtney Lufkin
Sue Walter
Vanessa McDonell
Sarah Elliott
Kaitlyn Lewis
Kimberly Kenney
Malika Wade
Lisa Schultz
Trica Wynne
Cheryl Erickson
Amy Marvin
Dawn Kluever

1
234
238
236
217
216
235
214
236
211
217
236
212
239
214
279
204
245
278
277
226
200
197
189
212
240
211
216
233
224
224
213
168
171
225
187
208
184
183
203
210

2
247
265
269
285
214
174
214
204
245
196
216
206
219
238
214
201
223
208
213
226
248
191
203
233
236
219
172
166
198
178
237
191
206
193
173
183
213
246
163
179

3
186
245
196
196
193
290
226
231
244
221
222
223
214
195
206
246
213
195
197
181
204
218
201
212
180
172
160
199
162
195
193
242
215
205
164
187
167
183
225
214

6 Game Qualifying

4
227
202
214
279
238
203
258
247
214
222
265
225
223
192
217
172
201
221
215
195
225
209
227
173
175
204
180
183
183
173
166
207
183
166
214
172
200
156
220
172

5
258
234
259
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225
200
226
224
213
257
191
221
223
250
203
237
211
187
215
222
189
226
225
210
163
203
236
192
248
246
158
184
183
195
224
212
213
182
165
192

6 Scratch+/-200

268
222
211
205
278
258
221
217
211
223
200
237
197
217
187
234
195
186
157
221
180
205
191
183
223
196
227
217
175
157
205
178
212
186
205
194
177
190
160
165
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Wisconsin State Badger Queens

Karma Anderson 184 189 212 175 180
Denise Jessel 183 189 204 180 182
Sarah Manteufel 184 159 188 238 171
Cory Hoffmann 200 147 200 164 190
Melissa Kading 225 178 162 169 232
Shirley Plowman 201 185 192 182 167
Sue Soderberg 182 171 173 184 212
Diana Witter 182 204 204 195 169
Julia Swanson 193 192 175 159 203
Rose Polcen 157 206 189 192 173
Micole Sauther 174 171 214 182 193

Debra Preuss-Rattenbach 212 188 203 164 150

Jordyn Krueger 193 159 185 170 183

Brooke Evjen 182 173 169 195 169
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